

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1
IN
Spl.C.S.No. 1 of 2023
(Bansi Ghadge Vs. Maharashtra State & Ors. .)

Parties shall attend court on 09.06.2026 for the purpose of argument without fail. All parties to take note.

Place : Karmala
Date : 25.05.2026

(S.M.Ghuge)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Karmala, Dist.Solapur

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of the this P.D.F file Order/Judgment are same word to word, as per the original order/ judgment

Name of Stenographer : B.R.Kondekar
Court Name : Civil Court Senior Division, Karmala
Date : 25-05-2026

Order/Judgment signed
by the Presiding Officer on : 25-05-2026

Order uploaded on : 25-05-2026